Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/6 Rev. 03/29/22
SPEC.1084.A.1120
Commerical Area Small (SSA)
Outdoor Area Light

Weight lbs (kg) 17 (7.8)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP65
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/6 Rev. 03/29/22
SPEC.1084.A.1120
Type:
Commercial Area Light Small (SSA)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Accessory Ordering Information4
Luminaire Shown with CR7P
Luminaire Shown with IMS
FOOTNOTES:
1 - 9L and 21L lumen packages available, consult facotry.
2 - Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
3 - IMSBT is field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store.
4 - Mounting and accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
5 - Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
6 - “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES
Description Order Number2
PC120 Photocell for use with CR7P option (120v) 122514
PC208-277 Photocell for use with CR7P option (208V, 240V, 277V) 122515
AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller 661409
AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 661410
Shorting Cap for use with CR7P 149328
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES6
Description Order Number
Round Pole Adapter for SSA/SMA for 4” or 5” OD Poles SARPA45 BRZ
Round Pole Adapter for SSA/SMA for 3” or 3.5” OD Poles SARPA3 BRZ
Quick Pole Mount Bracket (Square Pole) 751534 CLR
15° Quick Pole Mount Bracket (Square Pole) 740022 CLR
Wood Pole Bracket (6” Minimum OD Pole, Bronze Finish) 750440
Wall Mount Bracket (Bronze Finish) 750441
Square Pole Tenon Adapter (For 2 3/8” Tenon) BKA 2NM Q90 BRZ
10’ Linear Bird Spike Kit (3’ Recommended per Luminaire) 751632FUSING ACCESSORIES5
Description Order Number
Single Fusing (120V) See
Fusing
GuideSingle Fusing (277V)
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package1 Lens Distribution Voltage Driver
SSA - Small Commercial Area LED 12L - 12,000 lms
18L - 18,000 lms
24L - 24,000 lms
 ACR - Acrylic 3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT - Type 4 Forward Throw
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (10-100%)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  SSA       LED     12L    ACR   5W    UNV    DIM     50     CR7P   BRZ   PM
Color Temp Controls (Choose One) Finish Mounting Options Options
50 - 5,000K CCT
40 - 4,000K CCT
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ MH)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ MH)
Stand-Alone Controls
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 2
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH) 3
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (25-40’ MH) 3
BRZ - Bronze PM - Square Pole Mount Arm
SF - Adjustable Slip fitter
(Blank) - None
SP2 - 20kV Surge Protection Device
IHS - Integral House Side Shield
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.